
GBPF Rankings 2015 (Women)

GBPF Classic Powerlifting Wilks (Women) GBPF Equipped Powerlifting Wilks (Women)

Name Age Wilks Div Venue Name Age Wilks Div Venue

1 Joy Nnamani J 467.83 GL Commonwealth 1 Ellie Steel S 525.06 WM Euro Equipped

2 Louise Murray S 449.18 SCO British Classic 2 Louise Murray S 525.05 SCO Euro Equipped

3 Ellie Steel S 420.05 WM British Classic 3 Sharn Rowlands J 488.73 EM Home Nations

4 Sabrina Moore O 419.03 WAL British Classic 4 Charlotte Shotton-Gale S 482.76 GBR IPF Open

5 Emma Goodwin S 415.70 SM Commonwealth 5 Louise Edwards S 465.27 GBR IPF Open

6 Abi Graham S 409.78 GBR IPF Classic 6 Carole Taylor M2 424.18 YNE Home Nations

7 Louise Richardson S 406.40 SE Home Nations 7 Susannah Butler J 422.08 SW Commonwealth

8 Sophie Walker O 404.07 SW British Classic 8 Apple Doepner O 407.09 SCO Home Nations

9 Gabrielle Ervine S 397.44 NI NIPF Classic 9 Lucey Raynor SJ 406.14 WM British Equipped

10 Tanya Bull S 396.90 WAL Commonwealth 10 Jean Maton M1 404.58 SM British Equipped

11 Rachael Bell S 394.91 NI NIPF Classic 11 Fay Jordan S 402.17 WM British Equipped

12 Khrys Kyriacou M1 392.62 SE British Classic 12 Kelly Phasey O 399.39 GBR IPF Open

13 Hannah Beaven S 388.37 SCO Scottish Seniors 13 Tanya Bull O 397.31 WAL Home Nations

14 Rebecca Heath S 387.68 SE British Classic 14 Lucy Cohen O 396.78 WAL Home Nations

15 Camille Holland O 379.21 EM British Classic 15 Ellysha Nester S 384.40 SW British Equipped

16 Catherine Smith J 378.84 WM Junior British Classic 16 Joanne Barnes M1 382.62 ENG Home Nations

17 Alice Hogg J 378.62 SCO Junior British Classic 17 Sue Hollands M3 380.19 YNE British Equipped

18 Danielle Malcom O 378.48 SW British Classic 18 Michelle Brand M1 379.52 GBR IPF Masters

19 Anna Macnab S 377.20 GBR IPF Classic 19 Amelia Crook O 356.78 WAL Home Nations

20 Aimee Smillie J 375.68 SCO Scottish Juniors 20 Jackie Blasbery O 354.04 EM British Equipped

GBPF Classic Bench Wilks (Women) GBPF Equipped Bench Wilks (Women)

Name Age Wilks Div Venue Name Age Wilks Div Venue

1 Zoe Newson J 134.00 EM British 1 Ellie Steel S 143.53 WM English Champs

2 Louise Murray S 105.16 G English Champs 2 Louise Murray S 119.60 SCO English Champs

3 Faye Jordan S 83.40 EM British 3 Faye Jordan S 102.86 EM English Champs

4 Beverly Rodgers M1 80.67 ENG Commonwealth 4 Kelly Phasey S 100.96 WM English Champs

5 Katie Cooke M1 78.50 G English Champs 5 Wendie Kirkland M1 91.40 NM English Champs

6 Jenny Brown S 77.03 NIPF NIPF Champs 6 Joanne Barnes M1 88.60 YNE British

7 Jackie Blasbery M2 75.10 EM British 7 Jackie Blasbery M2 46.50 EM British

8 Jeni Aulman M1 73.60 WM British 8

9 Elizebeth Street M2 72.60 WM British 9

10 Helen Richardson S 70.90 YNE British 10

11 Hollie Johnson S 70.32 YNE English Champs 11

12 Wendie Kirkland M1 70.20 NM British 12

13 Julia Fabrizi M2 68.60 SW British 13

14 Charlie Chester J 66.53 ENG Commonwealth 14

15 Sarah Marsden M1 65.88 ENG Commonwealth 15

16 Marina Cornwall M3 65.56 ENG Commonwealth 16

17 Debbie Macdonald M1 65.30 WM British 17

18 Sylvia Osei-TuTu S 63.77 G English Champs 18

19 Paula Daly S 62.50 NIPF NIPF Champs 19

20 Rebecca Williams S 62.49 NM English Champs 20
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 43kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 43kg

43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Jamila Digankar SJ 157.5 231.56 NW Junior British Classic 1 Sharn Rowlands J 337.5 484.28 EM British Equipped
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 47kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 47kg

47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Rebecca Heath S 283.0 387.68 SE British Classic 1 Sharn Rowlands J 345.0 488.73 EM Home Nations

2 Hannah Beaven S 277.5 388.37 SCO Scottish Seniors 2 Marina Cornwall M3 255.0 352.38 GBR Euro Masters

3 Marina Cornwall M3 260.0 354.54 SM Masters Classic 3

4 Nora Jones O 255.0 342.95 SM British Classic 4

5 Katie Cunningham S 227.5 336.90 SCO Scottish Alba 5

6 Imelda Flannagan M2 225.0 326.48 EM Masters Classic 6

7 Emily Pizeslak J 222.5 301.09 GL Junior British Classic 7
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 52kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 52kg

52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Joy Nnamani J 367.5 467.83 GL Commonwealth 1 Louise Edwards S 370.0 465.27 GBR IPF Open

2 Louise Murrey S 352.5 442.92 GBR Euro Classic 2 Jenny Hunter M2 235.0 293.40 EM British Equipped

3 Emma Goodwin S 330.0 415.70 SM Commonwealth 3

4 Danielle Malcom O 300.0 378.48 SW British Classic 4

5 Alexandra Langberg O 277.5 347.49 WAL Welsh Full Power 5

6 Anastasia Dharma J 267.5 342.079 GL Junior British Classic 6

7 Jenny Hunter M2 262.5 328.70 EM British Classic 7

8 Effie Ioannou J 261.0 325.4 SCO Scottish Juniors 8

9 Anita Kidgell M1 242.5 328.83 SE Masters Classic 9

10 Elizabeth Hill M1 242.5 308.71 SCO Scottish Seniors 10

11 Annabell Gillan SJ 237.5 310.01 GBR Euro Classic 11

12 Becky Montague J 235.0 305.12 MASS MASS Champ 12

13 Alexandra Langberg J 232.5 294.65 MASS MASS Champ 13

14 Ruth Holloway J 227.5 295.841 SM Junior British Classic 14

15 Sarah Calow J 225.0 284.29 NI NIPF Classic 15

16 Antonietta Moch O 220.0 283.47 EM British Classic 16

17 Rachel Smith M1 220.0 277.55 GL British Classic 17

18 Michelle Trench O 210.0 274.32 SM British Classic 18

19 Melania Forditto O 210.0 266.13 SW British Classic 19

20 Elin Burton J 200.0 250.08 WAL Welsh Champ 20

GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 57kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 57kg

57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Murray S 385.5 449.18 SCO British Classic 1 Louise Murray S 447.5 525.05 SCO Euro Equipped

2 Ellie Steel S 360.0 420.05 WM British Classic 2 Ellie Steel S 445.0 525.06 WM Euro Equipped

3 Gabrielle Ervine S 342.5 397.44 NI NIPF Classic 3 Carole Taylor M2 358.5 424.18 YNE Home Nations

4 Rachael Bell S 337.5 394.91 NI NIPF Classic 4 Lucey Raynor SJ 350.0 406.14 WM British Equipped

5 Sophie Walker O 327.5 404.07 SW British Classic 5 Susannah Butler J 345.0 407.07 SW All England

6 Pelin Baykal M1 322.5 374.94 SW IPF Classic 6

7 Alice Hogg J 320 378.624 SCO Junior British Classic 7

8 Aimee Smillie J 317.5 375.7 SCO Scottish Juniors 8

9 Caroline Shearer O 315 366.530 WAL Welsh Full Power 9

10 Catherine Smith J 312.5 378.84 WM Junior British Classic 10

11 Lucy Rayner SJ 307.5 357.990 GBR Euro Classic 11

12 Hannah Chan J 305.0 353.92 GL Junior British Classic 12

13 Chloe Simpson S 302.5 364.089 NI British Classic 13

14 Molly Gray J 300 357.990 SCO Junior British Classic 14

15 Maria Houghton J 300.0 354.96 NW Junior British Classic 15

16 Carole Taylor M2 300.0 350.04 YNE Masters Classic 16

17 Susannah Butler J 290.0 340.26 GBR IPF Classic 17

18 Elizabeth Street M2 282.5 330.07 WM Masters Classic 18

19 Katharine Teggarty S 280.0 329.0 NI NIPF Classic 19

20 Alison Horne SJ 271.0 314.47 SCO Scottish Juniors 20
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 63kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 63kg

63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Murray S 385.5 431.46 SCO Scottish Seniors 1 Ellie Steel S 445.0 504.10 GBR Western European

2 Sabrina Moore O 385.0 419.03 WAL British Classic 2 Susannah Butler J 377.5 422.08 SW Commonwealth

3 Abi Graham S 377.5 409.78 GBR IPF Classic 3 Faye Jordan S 352.5 402.17 EM British Equipped

4 Khrys Kyriacou M1 362.5 392.62 SE British Classic 4 Ellysha Nester S 352.5 384.40 SW British Equipped

5 Louise Millar S 342.5 368.29 NI NIPF Classic 5 Carole Taylor M2 350.0 402.29 YNE British Equipped

6 KarenJeet Bains J 335.0 363.27 WM All England 6 Amelia Crook O 322.5 356.78 WAL Home Nations

7 Beverley Rodgers M1 332.5 357.11 SM Masters Classic 7 Claire Houston O 317.5 345.15 NI Home Nations

8 Rowen Hendry Horne O 330.0 358.74 SCO British Classic 8 Karenjeet Kaur Bains J 300.0 333.81 WM British Equipped

9 Anastasia Zinchenkw O 330.0 354.42 EM British Classic 9

10 Lucy Rayner  SJ 322.5 348.04 SW Junior British Classic 10

11 Rebecca Lynn Nicholson O 320.0 356.29 GL British Classic 11

12 Leah Grant O 320.0 349.60 GL British Classic 12

13 Hollie Johnson O 320.0 346.18 YNE Commonwealth 13

14 Amelia Crook J 317.5 348.17 WAL Welsh Champ 14

15 Shannon Clifford J 315.0 359.60 NW Junior British Classic 15

16 Sarah Freeman Dunn O 315.0 342.44 NW British Classic 16

17 Tabetha Michell O 312.5 341.84 SE British Classic 17

18 Eve Fordyce J 305.0 328.33 SCO Junior British Classic 18

19 Alice Hogg J 302.5 347.78 GBR Euro Classic 19

20 Emma Cresswell O 302.5 338.13 WAL Home Nations 20

GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 72kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 72kg

72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Richardson S 412.5 406.40 SE Home Nations 1 Apple Doepner O 410.0 407.09 SCO Home Nations

2 Tanya Bull S 395.0 396.90 WAL Commonwealth 2 Lucy Cohen O 405.0 396.78 WAL Home Nations

3 Ruta Lendraitiene S 372.5 373.92 YNE Commonwealth 3 Tanya Bull O 402.5 397.31 WAL Home Nations

4 Louise Withington O 365.0 366.39 YNE British Classic 4 Joanne Barnes M1 380.0 382.62 ENG Home Nations

5 Nina Cambatta S 357.5 365.65 EM All England 5 Ruth Pottinger O 327.5 333.89 SCO Home Nations

6 Amy Spencer J 352.5 349.33 WAL British Classic 6 Joanne McCully O 320.0 318.98 NI Home Nations

7 Megan Batchelor O 352.5 345.03 SM British Classic 7

8 Rowan Hendry-Horne S 340.0 364.27 SCO Scottish Seniors 8

9 Jeni Aulman M1 340.0 338.41 WM All England 9

10 Marcelle Brown S 337.5 353.67 SCO Scottish Open 10

11 Ruth Pottinger S 337.5 348.57 SCO Scottish Caledonia 11

12 Hannah Yardy O 337.5 343.00 GL British Classic 12

13 Martha Gates S 337.5 336.09 SCO Scottish Seniors 13

14 Sophie Barringer J 332.5 334.10 SCO Junior British Classic 14

15 Lee Hellstrom S 330.0 343.10 SCO Scottish Caledonia 15

16 Diana Majlinger O 330.0 334.32 GL British Classic 16

17 Kara Swankie J 327.5 326.78 SCO Scottish Juniors 17

18 Rhiannon Edwards J 325.0 338.65 WAL Junior British Classic 18

19 Avril Hughes S 322.5 333.43 WAL Welsh Champ 19

20 Megan Davies J 320.0 320.26 SW Junior British Classic 20
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 84kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 84kg

84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Jaqueline Blasberry M2 393.5 351.28 EM IPF Classic 1 Charlotte Shotton-Gale S 540.0 482.76 GBR IPF Open

2 Rachel Atemie S 392.5 357.18 GBR IPF Classic 2 Jean Maton M1 452.5 404.58 SM British Equipped

3 Chelsey Logue O 385.0 345.85 NW British Classic 3 Michelle Brand M1 425.0 379.52 GBR IPF Masters

4 Abigail McLean SJ 377.5 352.59 NI Junior British Classic 4 Shasha Bowers O 392.5 350.55 SW European Equipped

5 Charlie Chester J 372.5 339.65 GBR Euro Classic 5 Charlie Chester J 367.5 332.33 SW British Equipped

6 Apple Doepner S 370.0 354.02 SCO Euro Classic 6 Jacqui Pope O 305.0 273.98 NI Home Nations

7 Michaela Brodie S 370.0 343.22 SCO Scottish Caledonia 7

8 Leanne Walker-Robinson O 363.0 334.03 WAL British Classic 8

9 Vicky McDonald S 362.5 324.84 WAL Commonwealth 9

10 Abbie Gjoka O 362.5 324.22 SM British Classic 10

11 Danielle Johnson O 355.0 316.77 YNE British Classic 11

12 Danielle Monaghan S 340.0 303.55 NI NIPF Classic 12

13 Sophie Barringer J 337.5 324.99 SCO Scottish Juniors 13

14 Helen Toms M2 335.0 299.26 SW Masters Classic 14

15 Gill McNicoll S 330.0 300.30 SCO Scottish Open 15

16 Suzy Taljard O 325.0 293.05 GL Commonwealth 16

17 Karen Towersey M1 315.0 281.83 NM IPF Classic 17

18 Jacqueline Pope M1 312.5 280.19 NI Masters Classic 18

19 Julia Fabrizi M2 310.0 282.88 SW Masters Classic 19

20 Ellie Rahmani O 305.0 279.08 GL British Classic 20

GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 84kg+ GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 84kg+

84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Camille Holland O 465.0 379.21 EM British Classic 1 Kelly Phasey O 497.5 399.39 GBR IPF Open

2 Anna Macnab S 460.0 377.20 GBR IPF Classic 2 Sue Hollands M3 428.0 380.19 YNE British Equipped

3 Leigh Wetheridge J 430.0 368.90 SE Junior British Classic 3 Michelle Brand M1 417.5 368.07 SCO Home Nations

4 Charlie Chester J 425.0 366.56 SW Junior British Classic 4 Jackie Blasbery O 405.5 354.04 EM British Equipped

5 Jenny Brown S 415.0 319.18 NI NIPF Classic 5 Helen Toms M2 357.5 318.05 SW All England

6 Chloe Whylie O 412.5 349.14 GL British Classic 6

7 Karen Sutherland S 408.5 347.74 SCO Scottish Caledonia 7

8 Tracey O’Callaghan S 392.5 331.62 WAL Welsh Champ 8

9 Kelly Phasey O 392.5 317.77 WM British Classic 9

10 Sarah Marsden M1 375.0 309.75 EM Commonwealth 10

11 Kyla Mulholland M1 365.0 320.25 NI NIPF Classic 11

12 Jaqueline Blasberry M2 360.0 314.87 EM All England 12

13 Jo Whiteley M1 360.0 292.39 NW IPF Classic 13

14 D Johnson S 357.5 316.23 YNE All England 14

15 Lauren Rooney O 357.5 301.52 NI Home Nations 15

16 Sylvia Osei-Tutu O 350.0 283.81 GL British Classic 16

17 Paola Roccuzzo M1 347.5 296.28 GL British Classic 17

18 Shannon Main S 345.0 293.01 NI NIPF Classic 18

19 Laura  Shea S 345.0 276.03 SW All England 19

20 Joanna Jack O 340.0 277.44 Scot British Classic 20
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GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 43kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 43kg

43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
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GBPF Classic (Women) 47kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 47kg

47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Zoe Newson J 90.0 134.00 EM British 1

2 Marina Cornwall M3 47.5 65.56 ENG Commonwealth 2
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GBPF Rankings 2015 (Women)

GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 52kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 52kg

52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Katie Cooke M1 62.5 78.50 G English Champs 1

2 Lindi Marson-Taylor M2 40.0 53.40 NM British 2

3 Michelle Trench S 40.0 51.52 ENG Commonwealth 3
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GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 57kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 57kg

57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Murray S 90.0 105.16 G English Champs 1 Ellie Steel S 122.5 143.53 WM English Champs

2 Faye Jordan S 67.5 83.40 EM British 2 Louise Murray S 102.5 119.60 SCO English Champs

3 Elizebeth Street M2 60.0 72.60 WM British 3 Faye Jordan S 87.5 102.16 EM IPF Bench

4 Debbie Macdonald M1 52.5 65.30 WM British 4

5 Sarah Mccarthy J 45.0 53.62 NIPF NIPF Champs 5
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GBPF Rankings 2015 (Women)

GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 63kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 63kg

63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Beverly Rodgers M1 75.0 80.67 ENG Commonwealth 1 Faye Jordan S 92.5 102.86 EM English Champs

2 Hollie Johnson S 65.0 70.32 YNE English Champs 2

3 Molly Chapman J 55.0 59.61 ENG Commonwealth 3

4 Stephanie Mullan S 40.0 42.96 NIPF NIPF Champs 4
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GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 72kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 72kg

72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Jeni Aulman M1 75.0 73.60 WM British 1 Wendie Kirkland M1 92.5 91.40 NM English Champs

2 Wendie Kirkland M1 67.5 70.20 NM British 2 Joanne Barnes M1 87.5 88.60 YNE British

3 Rebecca Williams S 62.5 62.49 NM English Champs 3

4 Orla Kaye S 62.5 61.23 GL English Champs 4

5 Sue Giles M3 57.5 57.80 NM British 5

6 Frankie Pagram S 50.0 50.50 NM British 6

7 Joanne Mccully S 50.0 49.12 NIPF NIPF Champs 7

8 Joanna Kirk M1 47.5 48.30 NM British 8
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GBPF Rankings 2015 (Women)

GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 84kg GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 84kg

84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Julia Fabrizi M2 72.5 68.60 SW British 1 Jackie Blasbery M2 70.0 46.50 EM British

2 Paula Daly S 70.0 62.50 NIPF NIPF Champs 2

3 Karen Towersey M1 67.5 60.50 NM British 3
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GBPF Classic Bench (Women) 84kg+ GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 84kg+

84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Jenny Brown S 100.0 77.03 NIPF NIPF Champs 1 Kelly Phasey S 125.0 100.96 WM English Champs

2 Jackie Blasbery M2 86.0 75.10 EM British 2

3 Helen Richardson S 85.0 70.90 YNE British 3

4 Sarah Marsden M1 80.0 65.88 ENG Commonwealth 4

5 Charlie Chester J 77.5 66.53 ENG Commonwealth 5

6 Sylvia Osei-TuTu S 77.5 63.77 G English Champs 6

7 Jo Whiteley M1 72.5 59.60 NW British 7

8 Shannon Main S 60.0 50.46 NIPF NIPF Champs 8
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Full Powerlifting competitions

Scottish Powerlifting Southern Open (15/02/15) - Scottish Open

MASS National Student Powerlifting Championship 2015 (21/02/15) - MASS Champ

EPF European Classic (March 2015) - Euro Classic

GBPF British Masters Classic (07/03/15) - Masters Classic

NIPF Classic Championship (11/04/15) - NIPF Classic

GBPF British Equipped (11/04/15) - British Equipped

Scottish Caledonia Championship (19/04/15) - Scottish Caledonia

EPF European Equipped (May 2015) - Euro Equipped

IPF Classic (June 2015) - IPF Classic

Scottish Powerlifting  Open Glasgow (21/06/15) - Scottish Open Glasgow

Scottish Powerlifting  Open Alba (27/06/15) - Scottish Alba

Welsh Championships (26/07/15) - Welsh Champ

EPF Europeans Masters (July 2015) - Euro Masters

Welsh Championships (26/07/15) - Welsh Champ

All England (15/08/15) - All England

Scottish Seniors (22/08/15) - Scottish Seniors

NIPF Junior and Masters Classic (29/08/15) - NIPF J/M Classic

IPF World Juniors (August & September) - IPF Juniors

EPF Western European Championship (September) - Western European

IPF World Masters (September & August) - IPF Masters

GBBP Womens Classic (19/09/15) - British Classic

GBPF Mens Classic (03/10/15) - British Classic

GBPF Home Nations (25/10/15) - Home Nations

GBPF Junior Classic (30/10/15) - Junior British Classic

Scottish Juniors (8/11/15) - Scottish Juniors

IPF Open (November) - IPF Open

Scottish Masters (15/11/15) - Scottish Masters

Commonwealth Championships (December) - Commonwealth

Welsh Full Power (12/12/15) - Welsh Full Power

Bench competitions

GBPF Benchpress Championships Equipped (07/02/15) - British

GBPF Benchpress Championships Unequipped (08/02/15) - British 

NIPF Bench Press Championships (21/02/15) - NIPF Champs

IPF World Bench Championships (May) - IPF Bench

English Bench Press Championships (12/07/15) - English Champs

Euro Masters (October) - Euro Masters

Commonwealth Championships (December) - Commonwealth
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